	DATE
	11 Aug 09
	VENUE
	Wenvoe
	
	Cardiff Casuals
	v
	Eclipse Print
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	         

	INNINGS OF
	Cardiff Casuals
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Eclipse Print
	
	     


LEAGUE MATCH

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	1
	J Furnham
	Caught
	M Williams
	10
	
	1
	Collyer
	Bowled
	M Stephens
	19

	2
	K Swain
	Caught
	Condon
	44
	
	2
	Williams
	Bowled
	Hood
	1

	3
	S Gough
	Not Out
	
	26
	
	3
	Condon
	Bowled
	Bannister
	28

	4
	A Akbari
	Run Out
	
	8
	
	4
	Williams
	Caught
	M Stephens
	1

	5
	M Smith
	Bowled
	Alloway
	0
	
	5
	Stalk
	Bowled
	Lewis
	3

	6
	E Stewart
	LBW
	Williams
	4
	
	6
	Coles
	Bowled
	Lewis
	0

	7
	D Lewis
	Not Out
	
	8
	
	7
	Court
	Bowled
	Bannister
	1

	8
	P Stephens
	DNB
	
	
	
	8
	Bonnelle
	Bowled
	Bannister
	0

	9
	M Stephens
	DNB
	
	
	
	9
	Cab
	Caught
	Stewart
	6

	10
	A Hood
	DNB
	
	
	
	10
	Court
	Bowled
	Bannister
	4

	11
	J Bannister
	DNB
	
	
	
	11
	Alloway
	Not Out
	
	0


Wicket-keeper: 

Collyer







Wicket-keeper: 
	Byes
	4
	
	Extras
	23
	
	Byes
	0
	
	Extras
	16

	Leg Byes
	0
	
	TOTAL
	123
	
	Leg Byes
	4
	
	TOTAL
	80

	Wides
	18
	
	WICKETS
	5
	
	Wides
	11
	
	WICKETS
	10

	No Balls
	1
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	1
	
	
	








        Comments

	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	Bonnelle
	3
	0
	25
	0
	
	A Hood
	3
	2
	3
	1

	Coles
	3
	0
	19
	0
	
	P Stephens
	3
	0
	9
	0

	Williams
	3
	0
	19
	1
	
	M Stephens
	3
	0
	9
	2

	Condon
	3
	0
	27
	1
	
	D Lewis
	3
	0
	19
	2

	Alloway
	3
	0
	23
	2
	
	E Stewart
	3
	0
	27
	1

	Williams
	3
	0
	18
	1
	
	J Bannister
	3
	0
	12
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


RESULT 
 Casuals Win by 43 runs
Email to: d.powell8@ukonline.co.uk

